Fiber Distribution System 8400 Series
Cable Management System for
Fiber Optic Termination and Organization
FLEXIBLE OPTIONS TO MEET GROWING
NEEDS IN LIMITED SPACES.
2
Faster data and increased bandwidth places greater
demands upon fiber optic networks, but within a

Lower trough 16.5 x 64.3 x 12.2 (6.5 x 25.3 x 4.8)
8475 Vertical jumper organizer 35.1 x 18.0 x 12.2 (13.8 x 7.1 x 4.8) 6.8 (15) 1 each (27.00) 1pkg 36642
ORDERING INFORMATION
Upper Trough
Lower Trough
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
3M™ COUPLING PLATE 8400 SERIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT  PKG. MIN. UPC
NUMBER (H X W) CM (IN.) GM (OZ.) (LBS.) ORDER 051138-
8406-TS Plate, 6 port ST SM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 4 each (0.03) 4 each 36621
8406-TM Plate, 6 port ST MM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 4 each (0.40) 4 each 57527
8408-TS Plate, 8 port ST SM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 99.2 (3.5) 3 each (0.03) 3 each 36623
8408-TM Plate, 8 port ST MM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 99.2 (3.5) 3 each (0.03) 3 each 57528
8412-TM Plate, 12 port, ST MM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 127.6 (4.5) 1 each (0.03) 1 each 57414*
8412-TS Plate, 12 port, ST SM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 127.6 (4.5) 1 each (0.03) 1 each 57415*
8406-CS Plate, 6 port SC SM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 4 each (0.03) 4 each 57411
8406-CSA Plate, 6 port SC SM 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 4 each (0.03) 4 each 57434
angle polish w/couplings
8406-CM Plate, 6 port SC MM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 99.2 (3.5) 4 each (0.03) 4 each 57410
8406-DCM Plate, 6 port, duplex, 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 4 each (0.03) 4 each 58061*
SC MM w/couplings
8408-CS Plate, 8 port SC SM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 99.2 (3.5) 3 each (0.17) 3 each 57413
8408-CSA Plate, 8 port SC SM 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 99.2 (3.5) 3 each (0.03) 3 each 57435
angle polish w/couplings
8408-CM Plate, 8 port SC MM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 99.2 (3.5) 3 each (0.03) 3 each 57412
8408-DCM Plate, 8 port, SC MM, 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 3 each (0.03) 3 each 58062*
duplex w/couplings
8412-DCM Plate, 12 port, SC MM, 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 127.6 (4.5) 1 each (0.03) 1 each 57409*
duplex w/couplings
8412-DCS Plate, 12 port, SC SM, 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 127.6 (4.5) 1 each (0.03) 1 each 57418*
duplex w/couplings
8406-FS Plate, 6 port FC SM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 4 each (0.03) 4 each 36625
8406-FSA/2.15 Plate, 6 port, FC SM, 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 85.1 (3.0) 4 each (0.03) 4 each 58038*
angle polish w/couplings
8408-FS Plate, 8 port FC SM w/couplings 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) 99.2 (3.5) 3 each (0.14) 3 each 36627
8412-DLM Plate, 12 port LC, MM 13 x 3 (5.1 x 1.2) — 4 each 4 each 19048**
duplex with couplings